OPTIONS
-G30 30µ in. gold plated terminals
3,81mm EuroMate® Pluggable PCB Terminal Block
Features
• No special tools.  The EuroMate®
terminal block works with a common
3/16" blade or #1 Phillips screwdriver.
• Rugged and durable, 93 series can

CSA pending File No. 025562
SERIES 93
HOW TO ORDER
9 3 X X X X - X X
SERIES STYLE NO. OF OPTIONS
68 POLES
69 3 to 21 (Dash#'s
above)
Laconia, NH  03246-6600
Phone (603) 524-5101
Fax (603) 524-1627
Internet www.beauint.com
Division of Axsys Technologies
U.S. Patent No. 5,713,766
.15"
(3,81)
"X"
.12"
(3,05)
.30"
(7,62)
.16"
(4,06)
.75"
(19.05)
.255"
(6,48)
.30"
(7,62)
Laconia, NH  03246-6600
Phone (603) 524-5101
Fax (603) 524-1627
Internet www.beauint.com
Division of Axsys Technologies
Style 68
.05"
(1,27)
Terminal/Connector
M2.5 Mounting Screws
.255"
(6,48) M3 Philshot Sq. Washer Screw
.54"
(13,72)
.27"
(6,86)
.72"
(18,29)
Style 69
.12"
(3,05)
.15"
(3,81)
.30"
(7,62) One Piece Insulator Body
.15"
(3,81)
.05"
(1,27)
.177"
(4,50)
"X"
   Part X Y       Z
Number in mm in mm in mm
936803 .30 7,6 .65 16,5   .87 22,1
936804 .45 11,4 .80 20,3 1.02 25,9
936805 .60 15,2 .95 24,1 1.17 29,7
936806 .75 19,1 1.10 27,9 1.32 33,5
936807 .90 22,9 1.25 31,8 1.47 37,3
936808 1.05 26,7 1.40 35,6 1.62 41,1
936809 1.20 30,5 1.55 39,4 1.77 45,0
936810 1.35 34,3 1.70 43,2 1.92 48,8
936811 1.50 38,1 1.85 47,0 2.07 52,6
936812 1.65 41,9 2.00 50,8 2.22 56,4